10/16/22, 10:05 PM JoSAA

JOS/T

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-23

-‘Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

oo

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



10/16/22, 10:05 PM JoSAA

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 3952 5172
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 6750 8990
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 148 148
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 727 815
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 1863 1863
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1094 1967
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 3333 4029
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3P 3P
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 901 1183
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 1618 1
Bhilai Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 2/6



10/16/22, 10:05 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

496

3989

9505

839

1632

2017

4363

1187

594

917

8532

15233

542

5744

9505

899

1632

2145

4363

1241

599

917

11011

1R10

3/6



10/16/22, 10:05 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1617 1748
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2492 2492
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 3373 4044
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5974 6498
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1668 2044
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2509 2745
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 799 1021
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 1152 1152
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 10273 14425
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 19979 22181
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 2011 2111
Bhilai Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology =~ Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 3670 3670
Bhilai Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 4/6



10/16/22, 10:05 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4225

7914

2186

3443

1082

1549

6874

19165

1537

4104

8750

2082

4913

8825

2449

3443

1116

1549

10333

22429

1537

5025

8750

2111

5/6



10/16/22, 10:05 PM

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

Indian Institute of Technology
Bhilai

JoSAA

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al
of Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Al
of Technology)

Digital India

Poweer To Emponwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3490

1230

3490

1271

6/6



