

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	6	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	
		↑ Top

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3952	5172
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6750	8990
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	148	148
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	727	815
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1863	1863
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1094	1967
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3333	4029
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3P	3P
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	901	1183
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including	1618	1 ATop

				Supernumerary)		
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	496	542
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3989	5744
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9505	9505
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	839	899
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1632	1632
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2017	2145
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4363	4363
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1187	1241
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	594	599
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Data Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	917	917
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8532	11011
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15233	16310 1 To

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1617	1748
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2492	2492
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3373	4044
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5974	6498
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1668	2044
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2509	2745
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	799	1021
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1152	1152
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10273	14425
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19979	22181
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2011	2111
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3670	3670 ↑ Top

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4225	4913
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7914	8825
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2186	2449
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3443	3443
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1082	1116
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1549	1549
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6874	10333
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19165	22429
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4104	5025
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8750	8750
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2082	2111 ↑ To

Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3490	3490
Indian Institute of Technology Bhilai	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1230	1271

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





